
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Frida , Ma 1, 2009 4:15 PM 

Re: 

I'm in florida 

On Fri, May 1, 20=9 at 12:04 PM, Richard Snyder  > wrote: Me> 

cant really type want lunch and ill ta=e yiu through it look fwd advise 

--- On Thu, 4/30/09, Jeffrey =pstein <j=evacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com>  wrote: 

From: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gm=il.com» 
Subject: Re: 

Date: Thursday, April 30, 2009, 3:23 PM 

remind me what happened 

On Thu, Apr 30, 2009 at 3:17 PM, Richard Snyder =span dir="ltr" 

<mailtc > wrote: 

Hi Jeff, 
I guess there sti=l is some truth and justice left in this world. 

Happy to advise =e won our appeal in the Bronfman case. 

Best, 
Dick 
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